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Stage/Section

Administration
Stage (1-3)

Stage (4-5)

Stage (6-8)

Stage (9-12)
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Concerned Person o2 ’L’d Gl (aseid!
Ext. Mobile -
,;-\dministration Secretary — Juliette 100 ) )l Cadgir — 5515V 5,5,
amara

Stage Secretary — Randa Sweis 210 0790320810 cige 1) — Al el 83,8
Stage Secretary — Nada Al-Farraj 161 0790235002 Tl 5 — Aoyl 85,8
Stage Administration AESNIESIN
(for Grades 6 & (7 National)) 105 0738832282 (ks 7) 3 6 Bsanal)
Stage Administration Ayl Bylo)
(for Grades 8 & (7 International)) 126 0798832822 ((d9>7) 5 8 Bginal)
Head of Stage — Sophie Sammour 136 0795245620 230w G g0 — dl>yall dut)
National Program Coordinator — - . T T
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Stage Secretary — Rita Gundjian 134 0798833138 Ol gS by — Aoyl l 815,80
(for National & IB) Grades) (IBJls (abogll Cagisnl)
Stage Administrative Officer — DL LS — dlsyadl G950 ()]
Natalie El far 155 0798833238 Lwﬂ by — 0By Wyl
Tagreed Burgan — Liaison Officer : : G
(for IG Grades) 196 (1IG ) G ganal)
IG Coordinator — Nancy Zabaneh 180 0795678503 L) (il — 1G I Ao
IG Assistant Coordinator — LoE .
Peter Abu-Naffa’ 131 0797693731 el gl A — 1G I Baudo deliao

IB Coordinator — Alas Haddad 182 0799716033 Sl Gl = 1B J) dauio
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Stage/Section

University Counselling

Tamkeen Centre

Admissions Office

Students’ Wellbeing

School Clinic

Technical Support

Activities Department

Sports Activities
Department
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School Land Line Number: 5608500 :

Concerned Person

University Counselling Coordinator —
Sabrina Salameh

Head of Tamkeen Centre —

Suha Musallam

Registrar — Suzy Abu Mariam

Principal Assistant for students’
counselling and wellbeing —
Jacklin Demerjian

School Doctor — Dr.lbrahim Shana’ah

Haya Bannourah — students passwords’
changes

Sewar Alamat — students passwords’
changes

Hadi Al-Batarseh

For issues related to email accounts
and family/students passwords’
changes

Activities Coordinator — Isam Khoury

Sports Activities Coordinator —
Dahoud Dababneh
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181

198

110

104

111

123

115

200

i
Mobile

0792984104
0792002356
0799238346
0798833138

0795578517
0795998447

0795056929

0790990115

0796108307

0798833938

0795265457
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School Land Line Number: 5608500 :dw)doll 52,91 Jasell o3,
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Stage/Section Concerned Person o @ . Sl aseid| PORE[VETESUN
Ext. Mobile i
Accounting Office Accountant — Ghaith Haddad 118 0796868386 3> e — Cawlxall M‘“Lﬁ
Book Store Warehouse Officer — Zaid Fakhoury 146 0795935795 &9 W) — o giall Jg§une Sl o gine
. Service Provider Representative — .. So a5 Al (s . .
Uniform Store Kamil Manneh 132 0770000909 die JudS — B3y gl AS 51 Jiao S g3 giuuno
. Lgadl )i
After Working Hours incipal’ inistrati _ 54 dbaall o)
Mobile E g Prlnglpal s Deputy for Administrative 119 0792920027 gl dy— @byl csWl R
obile Emergency Affairs — Rula AlMasso foldl sle b
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(only in cases of

& I‘s‘ Uall 'g;;:ﬂ
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School Safety and Health Coordinator — 200 0795265457 s> 915 — denyall Aesally Aedall Gk "(‘_,L«.;L:Jl oy

Dahoud Dababneh

The link for filling in the Parent’s Concerns Form:_https://forms.gle/Mk9hCz37Cho4oKLC8 :)gad! cWol cillasdle TI905 diwasd sl
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We would also like to remind you of the school’s other contact information:

Tel wl +962 (6) 560 8500 info.nos@nos.edu.jo | www.nos.edu.jo
Qlumedd)  (ogdl  zZlaxl pla 50 w3l 11194 oke 941502 ©.pe

P.0.Box 941502 Amman 11194 Jordan, 5 Al-Hajjaj Al-Sahmi St, Shmaisani 3
@ © nos.shmaisani.official | Q @ NOS-National Orthodox School-Shmaisani 9 Location
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