

معلومات التواصل مع مراحل وأقسام المدرسة الحيوية **School Key Stages and Sections Contact Information** 2024-2023

















رقم الخط الأرضي للمدرسة: School Land Line Number: 5608500							
Stage/Section	Concerned Person	الفرعي Ext.	الخلوي Mobile	الشخص المعني	المرحلة/القسم		
Administration	Administration Secretary – Juliette Samara	100	-	سكرتيرة الإدارة – جوليت سمارة	الإدارة		
Stage (1-3)	Stage Secretary – Randa Sweis	210	0790320810	سكرتيرة المرحلة – رندا صويص	المرحلة (1-3)		
Stage (4-5)	Stage Secretary – Nada Al-Farraj	161	0790235002	سكرتيرة المرحلة – ندى الفراج	المرحلة (4-5)		
Stage (6-8)	Stage Administration (for Grades 6 & (7 National))	105	0798832282	إدارة المرحلة (للصفوف 6 و (7 وطني))	المرحلة (6-8)		
	Stage Administration (for Grades 8 & (7 International))	126	0798832822	إدارة المرحلة (للصفوف 8 و (7 دولي))			
	Head of Stage – Sophie Sammour	136	0795245620	رئيسة المرحلة – صوفي سمور			
	National Program Coordinator – Alia Nofal	157	0795157357	منسقة البرنامج الوطني – علياء نوفل			
	Stage Secretary – Rita Gundjian (for National & IB) Grades)	134	0798833138	سكرتيرة المرحلة – ريتا كونجيان (لصفوف الوطني والـ IB)			
Stage (9-12)	Stage Administrative Officer – Natalie El far Tagreed Burgan – Liaison Officer (for IG Grades)	155	0798833238	إداري شؤون المرحلة – نتالي الفار تغريد برقان – ضابط ارتباط	مرحلة (9-12)		
		196		(لصفوف الـ IG)			
	IG Coordinator – Nancy Zabaneh	180	0795678503	منسقة الـ IG – نانسي زيانة			
	IG Assistant Coordinator – Peter Abu-Naffa'	131	0797693731	مساعد منسق الـ IG – بيتر أبو نفاع			
	IB Coordinator – Alas Haddad	182	0799716033	منسقة الـ IB – ألس حداد			

رقم الخط الأرضي للمدرسة: School Land Line Number: 5608500						
Stage/Section	Concerned Person	الفرعي Ext.	الخلوي Mobile	الشخص المعني	المرحلة/القسم	
University Counselling	University Counselling Coordinator – Sabrina Salameh	181	0792984104	منسقة الإرشاد الجامعي – صابرينا سلامه	الإرشاد الجامعي	
Tamkeen Centre	Head of Tamkeen Centre – Suha Musallam	198	0792002356	رئیس دائرة مرکز تمکین – سھی مسلم	مرکز تمکین	
Admissions Office	Registrar – Suzy Abu Mariam	110	0799238346	إداري شؤون التسجيل – سوزي أبو مريم	مكتب التسجيل	
Students' Wellbeing	Principal Assistant for students' counselling and wellbeing – Jacklin Demerjian	104	0798833138	مساعد المدير لشؤون الإرشاد ورفاه وعافية الطلبة – جاكلين دمرجيان	رفاه وعافية الطلبة	
School Clinic	School Doctor – Dr.Ibrahim Shana'ah	111	0795578517 0795998447	طبيب المدرسة – د. ابراهيم شناعة	العيادة المدرسية	
	Haya Bannourah – students passwords' changes	_ 123	0795056929	هيا بنورة – تغيير كلمة المرور	الدعم التقني	
Technical Support	Sewar Alamat – students passwords' changes		0790990115	سوار علامات - تغيير كلمة المرور		
	Hadi Al-Batarseh For issues related to email accounts and family/students passwords' changes		0796108307	هادي بطارسة للأمور المتعلقة بالإيميلات وتغيير كلمة المرور		
Activities Department	Activities Coordinator – Isam Khoury	115	0798833938	منسق قسم النشاط – عصام خوري	قسم النشاط	
Sports Activities Department	Sports Activities Coordinator – Dahoud Dababneh	200	0795265457	منسق الأنشطة الرياضية – داهود دبابنة	قسم النشاط الرياضي	

رقم الخط الأرضي للمدرسة: School Land Line Number: 5608500								
Stage/Section	Concerned Person	الفرعي Ext.	الخلوي Mobile	الشخص المعني	المرحلة/القسم			
Accounting Office	Accountant – Ghaith Haddad	118	0796868386	المحاسب – غيث حداد	مكتب محاسبة المدرسة			
Book Store	Warehouse Officer – Zaid Fakhoury	146	0795935795	مسؤول المستودع – زيد فاخوري	مستودع الكتب			
Uniform Store	Service Provider Representative – Kamil Manneh	132	0770000909	ممثل الشركة المُوردة – كميل منة	مستودع الزي			
After Working Hours Mobile Emergency Numbers (only in cases of extreme urgency)	Principal's Deputy for Administrative Affairs – Rula AlMasso	119	0792920027	النائب الإداري – رلى المصو	أرقام الموبايل للطوارىء بعد ساعات الدوام الرسمي (فقط في			
	School Safety and Health Coordinator – Dahoud Dababneh	200	0795265457	منسق السلامة والصحة المدرسية – داهود دبابنة	الحالات الطارئة التي لا تحتمل التأجيل)			

The National Orthodox School

Shmaisani

الرابط لتعبئة نموذج ملاحظات أولياء الأمور: https://forms.gle/Mk9hCz37Cho4oKLC8 الرابط لتعبئة نموذج ملاحظات أولياء الأمور:

كما نود أن نذكركم بمعلومات التواصل الأخرى للمدرسة:

We would also like to remind you of the school's other contact information:

Tel ماتف +962 (6) 560 8500 info.nos@nos.edu.jo | www.nos.edu.jo | ماتف +962 مان +962 (6) 560 8500 الأردن، 5 شارع الحجاج السهمي، الشميساني ص.ب 941502 عمان 11194

P.O.Box 941502 Amman 11194 Jordan, 5 Al-Hajjaj Al-Sahmi St, Shmaisani

